56e0cd62fa91%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%222d27b929-b944-4a23-81de-
2cfef5ce5ebd%22%7d 

ITB 
3.2 a) 

No change. Proposals shall remain valid for a period of 180 days from the deadline of 
submission of Proposals. 

ITB 
3.2 a) 

Bid Security / Earnest Money Deposit of INR  23,45,840 (Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Forty 
Five Thousand ,Eight Hundred and Forty Only) valid for 90 days in the form of Demand 
Draft from the date of submission of bid as mentioned in the Scope of Work.  

Or if the Bidder is exempted from submission of EMD 

Bid Security Declaration shall be submitted duly signed on the letterhead of the bidder, in